Position

Auditor Controller
Assistant Auditor Controller
Accountant Il

Payroll Specialist Il

Payroll Specialist |

Finance Technician

Finance Assistant I

Other Positions Held County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Total Wages

$101,078
$88,321
$58,561
$58,328
$48,332
$42,976
$34,646

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,786
$32,114
$34,284
$26,585
$16,286

$8,150
$12,972



