Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Auditor Controller		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$101,078	\$31,786
Assistant Auditor Controller		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$88,321	\$32,114
Accountant II		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$58,561	\$34,284
Payroll Specialist II		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$58,328	\$26,585
Payroll Specialist I		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$48,332	\$16,286
Finance Technician		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$42,976	\$8,150
Finance Assistant II		Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$34,646	\$12,972